
Academic/Extra Curricular
* Workshop on GSTR & ITR filling by Dept of Commerce 15.07.2023 Saturday
* Water Conservation Day (Poster Making Compt) by Dept of NSS 26.07.23 Wednesday
* Plantation Program by NSS 05.08.23 Saturday 
* Motivational Talk by Dept of Computer Science 11.08.23 Friday
* Guest Lecture on Computational Chemistry by Dept of Sciences 12.08.23 Saturday
* Independence Day Celebration 15.08.23 Tuesday
* College Foundation Day 17.08.23 Thursday
* Career Opportunities in Arts and Humanities 18.08.23 Friday
* Akshay Urja Diwas Celebration 20.08.23 Sunday

*
Seminar on Career Opportunities and Skill Devlopment by Commerce 
Department on International Commerce Day 23.08.23 Wednesday

* Orientation Programme for 1st year students 26.08.23 Saturday
* Teachers Day 05.09.23 Tuesday
* World Literacy Day 08.09.23 Friday
* Guest Lecture on NMR Spectroscopy by Dept of Sciences 09.09.23 Saturday
* Hindi Diwas by Dept of Humanities 14.09.23 Thursday
* Rangoli Compt. by NSS 16.09.23 Saturday
* Ozone Day(Poster Making) by Dept of Sciences 16.09.23 Saturday
* Power Point Competition by Dept of Computer Sc. 21.09.23 Thursday
* Writing Contest 'Ink It' by Dept of Humanities 22.09.23 Friday

*
Inter College Poster Making Competition on Digital Commerce Revolution 
(your start up dreams) by Dept of Commerce 23.09.23 Saturday

* NSS Day - One Day Camp 23.09.23 Saturday
* Picnic 30.09.23 Saturday
* Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 02.10.23 Monday
* Wildlife Week- Nahargarh Biological Park Visit by Dept of Sciences 04.10.23 Wednesday
* College Tour 05-08-10.23
* Parent Teacher Meet-1 07.10.23 Saturday
* Art Express by Dept of Humanities 12-13.10.23 Thursday-Friday
* Orientation Camp by NSS 13.10.23 Saturday
* Alumni Meet 14.10.2023 Saturday
* Expert Talk on Financial Planning by Dept of Commerce 17.10.23 Tuesday
* Freshers Party 21.10.23 Saturday 

*
International Animation Day (Workshop/Expert Talk) by Dept of Computer 
Sc. 27.10.23 Friday

* Home Science Visit in Textile Industry
* National Unity Day 31.10.23 Tuesday
* Inquizito Compt. By Dept of Sciences 02.11.23 Saturday
* Education Visit to Constitutional Park by Dept of Humanities 03.11.23 Saturday
* One Day Camp by NSS 04.11.23 Saturday
* Guest Lecture and Workshop by Dept of Humanities 06.11.23 Monday
* Science Park Visit by Dept of Sciences 18.11.23 Saturday
* Commathon 18.11.23 Saturday
* Workshop for Department BBA 20-25.11.23 Mon-Sat
* Constitution Day by NSS 25.11.23 Saturday
* Industrial Visit  by Dept of Sciences 25.11.23 Saturday
* Mental Awareness Program by Dept of Humanities 29.11.2023 Wednesday

*
International Computer Security Day (Expert Session) by Dept of Computer 
Sc 30.11.23 Thursday
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* World AIDS Day (Poster Making/Talk show) by NSS 01.12.23 Friday

*
World Computer Literacy Day (Expert Talk) & Fibonacci Day (Quiz) by 
Dept of Computer Sc. 02.12.23 Saturday

* Blood Donation Camp by NSS 08.12.23 Friday
* Guest Lecture on Quantum Chemistry 09.12.23 Saturday
* National Energy Conservation Day 14.12.23 Thursday
* Home Science Workshop Rainbow 15-16.12.23 Friday-Saturday
* Plant Exhibition by Dept of Sciences 16.12.23 Saturday
* Health Check up Camp by NSS 16.12.23 Saturday
* National Mathematics Day by Dept of Sciences 22.12.23 Friday
* Technical Visit by Dept of Computer Sc. 22.12.23 Friday
* Ullas- Intra College Competition 23.12.23 Saturday
* Workshop on IPR Awareness by Dept of Sciences 02-06.01.24 Tues.-Sat.
* 7 Days Special Camp By NSS 04-10.01.24 Thurs.-Wed.
* Visit to Saras Dairy by Dept of Sciences 06.01.24 Saturday
* 40 hrs Soft SkillS Training Programme 8.01-02.02.24
* Botanical Garden Visit by Dept of Sciences 12.01.24 Friday
* Youth Day by NSS 12.01.24 Friday
* Sports Day 13.01.24 Saturday
* Industrial Visit for BBA Dept. students 16.01.2024 Tuesday
* Pre- University Exams 18.01.24 Thursday
* Technical Visit by Dept of Computer Sc. 20.01.2023 Saturday
* National Voters Day (Oath & Rally) by NSS 25.01.24 Thursday
* Republic Day 26.01.24 Friday

* Expert Talk on New Vistas in Organic Synthesis by Dept of Sciences 27.01.24 Saturday
* Parent Teacher Meet-2 03.02.24 Saturday
* Annual Function 10.02.24 Saturday
* Basant  Panchami Celebration 14.02.24 Wednesday

*
World Computer Day (Workshop/Expert Session) by Dept of Computer 
Science 15.02.24 Thursday

* Road Safety Day by NSS (As per Govt orders)
* Workshop on Exam Stress & Management by Commerce Dept. 20.02.24 Tuesday
* National Science Day by Dept. of Sciences 27-28.02.24 Tues.-Wed.
* International Women's Day 08.03.24 Wednesday
* World Water Day by Dept of Sciences 22.03.24 Friday
* Shahid Divas by NSS 23.03.24 Saturday
* World Health Day by Dept of Sciences 06.04.24 Saturday
* World Earth Day by Dept of Sciences 22.04.24 Monday
* World Biodiversity Day by Dept Of Sciences & NSS 22.05.24 Wednesday
* No Tobacco Day by NSS 31.05.24 Friday

*
World Environment Day - Expert Talk /Webinar/ Seminar by Dept of 
Sciences 05.06.24 Wednesday

* Yoga Day by NSS 21.06.24 Friday
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